Two Percent Club Proofing for September 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 20:00 Universal 10.00 3.00 Win 27.00 32.79
Chelmsford Grace
City
Single 21st 16:30 Sailing On 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 5.79
'Yarmouth
Single 21st 15:10 Bulldog Spirit 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 8.79
Pontefract
Single 21st 14:35 Cuban Harry 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 11.79
Pontefract
Single 20th 17:35 Listowel |Jet Setting Jim 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 14.79
Single 20th 15:10 Reaching High 9.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 17.79
Yarmouth
Single 20th 14:55 Beverley |May 9.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 20.79
Single 19th 19:30 VVindobala 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 23.79
Newcastle
Single 19th 18:15 Frisky 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 26.79
Yarmouth
Single 19th 17:10 Tarbaan 11.00 3.00 Win 30.00 29.79
Yarmouth
Single 19th 17:00 Listowel |Earls 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -0.21
Single 19th 16:45 Redcar |Fletcher's 7.50 3.00 Win 19.50 2.79
Flight
Single 19th 16:00 Ashariba 7.50 3.00 Win 19.50 -16.71
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:10 Uttoxeter|R Bernard 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -36.21
Single 19th 15:00 Redcar |Pepsi Cat 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -33.21
Single 18th 17:55 Scorchio 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -30.21
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 16:55 Artemis Jones 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -27.21
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 16:05 Thirsk  |Captain 13.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -24.21
Corcoran
Single 18th 15:45 Veracidad 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -21.21
Fairyhouse
Single 18th 15:40 Brighton |Cloudy Rose 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -18.21
Single 18th 15:05 Brighton |Platinum 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -15.21
Prince
Single 18th 14:20 Thirsk  |Peaceful 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -12.21
Protest
Single 17th 17:45 Doomsday 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -9.21
Musselburgh
Single 17th 16:45 Doddie's 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -6.21
Doncaster Impact
Single 17th 15:25 Hiromichi 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -3.21
Musselburgh
Single 17th 14:25 Zouky 5.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -0.21
Doncaster
Single 16th 16:55 Lingfield |No Saint 23.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 2.79
Single 16th 16:45 Redhot 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 5.79
Doncaster Whisper
Single 16th 16:25 Chester |Order Of Malta 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 8.79
Single 16th 14:50 Bath Surging Tide 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 11.79
Single 15th 19:00 Mount Frisco 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 14.79
Ballinrobe
Single 15th 18:05 Salisbury|Corinthia 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 17.79
Knight
Single 15th 17:25 Paidi's Passion 6.50 3.00 Win 16.50 20.79

Ballinrobe



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 17:20 Dapperling 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 4.29
Doncaster
Single 15th 16:55 Salisbury|Mr Baloo 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 7.29
Single 15th 16:30 Chester |Promoter 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -28.71
Single 15th 15:20 Chester |Baez 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -25.71
Single 15th 14:15 Bayonetta 9.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -39.21
Downpatrick
Single 15th 14:10 Chester |Terratino Fire 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -36.21
Single 14th 17:00 Ffos Las |Heat Of The 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -33.21
Moment
Single 14th 15:15 Ffos Las |Byzantine 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30.21
Empire
Single 14th 14:40 Ffos Las |Crooked Crown 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -27.21
Single 13th 15:40 Tramore |Weddell Sea 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -24.21
Single 13th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Creative 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -21.21
Control
Single 13th 14:50 Bath Go Your Own 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 -36.21
Way
Single 13th 14:40 Carlisle |Knicks 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -46.2
Single 12th 19:05 Kelso Balkalin 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -43.2
Single 12th 18:05 Kelso Restandbethan 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -40.2
kful
Single 12th 16:50 Catterick |Eagle Day 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -37.2
Single 12th 14:50 Leicester|Line Sheet 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -34.2
Single 12th 14:25 College Oak 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -47.7
\Worcester
Single 11th 17:45 Brighton |Run Cmc 19.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -44.7
Single 11th 17:00 Newton |Pepsiwithacap 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -44.7
Abbot
Single 11th 16:40 Brighton |Mogwai 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -41.7
Single 11th 15:55 Galway |Listentillitellyea 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 -38.7
Single 11th 14:40 Newton |Janeslittlevoice 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -58.2
Abbot
Single 10th 16:55 York Star Of Lady M 12.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 -55.2
Single 8th 20:00 Kempton |[Naaser 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -52.2
Single 8th 16:30 Star Of Lazise 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -49.2
Newcastle
Single 8th 15:55 Burning The 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -46.2
Newcastle Bails
Single 8th 14:35 Haydock |Mattice 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -43.2
Single 8th 14:10 Crystal Guard 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -40.2
Newcastle
Single 7th 18:15 Momaer 8.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -37.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:15 Salisbury|Monty Bay 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -34.2
Single 7th 16:25 Asa 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -31.2
Southwell
Single 7th 14:10 Salisbury|Havana 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -28.2
Goldrush
Single 7th 14:00 Haydock |[Sameem 9.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -25.2
Single 6th 21:00 Kempton |From Beyond 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -22.2
Single 6th 19:00 Kempton |Bloomwithgrac 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -19.2
e
Single 6th 18:48 Hexham |Check My 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.2
Pulse
Single 6th 17:09 Bath Uther 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -13.2
Pendragon
Single 6th 15:30 Gowran |On Our Radar 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -10.2
Park
Single 6th 14:40 American Glory 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -7.2
Southwell
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Regal Envoy 4.60 3.00 Win 1 10.80 -4.2
Single 6th 13:10 Bath First Company 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -15
Single 5th 19:00 Ripon Optician 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -12
Single 5th 18:45 Hamilton |Havana Party 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -9
Single 5th 18:30 Ripon Golden Melody 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -18




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 15:20 Vino Victrix 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15
Goodwood

Single 4th 19:30 Windsor |Galactic Glow 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12

Single 4th 16:45 Brighton |Madrinho 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -9

Single 4th 15:45 Windsor |Blue Eyed Kate 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -6

Single 4th 15:35 Brighton |Batchelor Boy 4.33 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -3

Single 3rd 17:05 Appreciate 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 0
\Worcester

Single 3rd 15:20 Roczen 41.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 3
\Worcester

Single 2nd 19:15 Aira Force 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 6
Chelmsford
City

Single 2nd 18:00 Hot Day 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 9
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 15:55 Chester |Tenhotfourcraz 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 12

y

Single 2nd 13:50 Sandown|Tough Enough 4.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 15

Single 1st 17:30 Down Wee Charlie 7.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 18
Royal

Single 1st 17:10 Salisbury|Desert Doctor 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 18

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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